Roll No.

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

1

M. Phil Physics, Semester System
Session 2014 — 2016

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of Physics,

Semester System, Session 2014 — 2016 is declared as under:-

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry
appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the
grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the
resulz will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.

MP-1401

MP-1402

MP-1403

MP-1404

MP-1405

MP-1406

MP-1407

MP-1408

MP-1409

MP-1410

MP-1411

MP-1412

MP-1413

MP-1414

MP-1415

MP-1416

MP-1417

MP-1418

Prepared by

2010-syc-1
2009-pwg-49
2009-csg-34
2009-sgw-1020
2003-ck-250
2014-syc-72
2009-pdk-49
2009-gc-155
2014-syc-73
2009-i-685
2009-sgw-1179
2009-i-821
2008-csg-33
2014-syc-74
2009-gsr-469
2014-syc-75
2014-syc-76

2010-syc-5

Zoya Habib
D/o Habib Ullah

Nooria Arooj

D/o Muhammad Yahya
Saba Magsood

D/o Magsood Ahmad
Igra Sadiq

D/o Sadiq Hussain
Faheem Zafar

S/o Muhammad Zafar
Zoobia Bashir

D/o Bashir Ahmad
Awais Asif

S/o Muhammad Asif
Abdullah Abid

S/o Abid Hussain
Noshaba Fagir Hussain
D/o Malik Fageer Hussain
Basit Atiq

S/o Atig-ur Rehman
Misbah Ghazanfar

D/o Muhammad Ghazanfar
Hasnain Haider

S/o Mehar Khan
Fareeha Latif

D/o Abdul Latif Asif
Barirah Irum

D/o Muhammad Naeem Khalid
Abdul Khalig Bhatti
S/o Muhammad Yasin
Sumeetah Saeed

D/o Ahmad Saeed

Iram Basharat

D/o Basharat Ali

Sobia Mukhtar
D/o Mukhtar Ali

(Shabahat Shah)

OoP

Result CGPA

Result Late because Viva VVoce examination
has not yet been conducted

Pass 81.80 3.75
Pass 88.30 3.97
Pass 80.30 3.64

He has completed his MPhil degree but he has
not submitted the notification form yet to date

Pass 77.60 3.43
Pass 84.20 3.80
Pass 85.00 3.91

Result Late because Viva VVoce examination
has not yet been conducted

He has completed his MPhil degree but he has
not submitted the notification form yet to date
Pass 79.70 3.57

87.60

Pass 3.97

Result Late due to Request for Extension in the
date of submission of thesis

Result Late due to Request for Extension in the
date of submission of thesis

Result Late due to Request for Extension in the
date of submission of thesis

Pass 79.50 3.53
Pass 83.10 3.74
Pass 78.00 3.44

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No. Reqgd. No. Name of the Candidate Result OPM CGPA

Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.

MP-1419 Faiza Liaquat Left the Department during 1% Semester
D/o Liaquat Ali

MP-1420 2014-syc-78 Sobia Hanif Pass 77.00 3.41

D/o Muhammad Hanif

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 13-12 /2016.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Shabahat Shah)




