## **UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB**



Department of Examinations

Notification No\_\_\_1

M. Phil Physics, Semester System Session 2014 – 2016

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of Physics, Semester System, Session 2014 – 2016 is declared as under:-

This result can also be seen on the Website: <u>www.pu.edu.pk</u>.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

<u>Roll No.</u>	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	<u>Result</u>	<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u>		
Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.							
MP-1401	2010-syc-1	Zoya Habib D/o Habib Ullah	Result Late because Viva Voce examination has not yet been conducted				
MP-1402	2009-pwg-49	Nooria Arooj D⁄o Muhammad Yahya	Pass	81.80	3.75		
MP-1403	2009-csg-34	Saba Maqsood D/o Maqsood Ahmad	Pass	88.30	3.97		
MP-1404	2009-sgw-1020	Iqra Sadiq D/o Sadiq Hussain	Pass	80.30	3.64		
MP-1405	2003-ck-250	Faheem Zafar S/o Muhammad Zafar	He has completed his MPhil degree but he has not submitted the notification form yet to date				
MP-1406	2014-syc-72	Zoobia Bashir D/o Bashir Ahmad	Pass	77.60	3.43		
MP-1407	2009-pdk-49	Awais Asif S/o Muhammad Asif	Pass	84.20	3.80		
MP-1408	2009-gc-155	Abdullah Abid S/o Abid Hussain	Pass	85.00	3.91		
MP-1409	2014-syc-73	Noshaba Faqir Hussain D/o Malik Faqeer Hussain	Result Late because Viva Voce examination has not yet been conducted				
MP-1410	2009-i-685	Basit Atiq S/o Atiq-ur Rehman	He has completed his MPhil degree but he has not submitted the notification form yet to date				
MP-1411	2009-sgw-1179	Misbah Ghazanfar D/o Muhammad Ghazanfar	Pass	79.70	3.57		
MP-1412	2009-i-821	Hasnain Haider S/o Mehar Khan	Pass	87.60	3.97		
MP-1413	2008-csg-33	Fareeha Latif D/o Abdul Latif Asif	Result Late due to Request for Extension in the date of submission of thesis				
MP-1414	2014-syc-74	Barirah Irum D/o Muhammad Naeem Khalid	Result Late due to Request for Extension in the date of submission of thesis				
MP-1415	2009-gsr-469	Abdul Khaliq Bhatti S/o Muhammad Yasin	Result Late due to Request for Extension in the date of submission of thesis				
MP-1416	2014-syc-75	Sumeetah Saeed D/o Ahmad Saeed	Pass	79.50	3.53		
MP-1417	2014-syc-76	Iram Basharat D/o Basharat Ali	Pass	83.10	3.74		
MP-1418	2010-syc-5	Sobia Mukhtar D/o Mukhtar Ali	Pass	78.00	3.44		
Prepared by	(Shahahat Sha		Checked by Asstt				

(Shabahat Shah)

<u>Roll No.</u>	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	<u>Result</u>	<u>OPM</u>	<u>CGPA</u>		
Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.							
MP-1419		Faiza Liaquat D/o Liaquat Ali	Left the Depa	rtment during 1 <sup>st</sup> S	emester		
MP-1420	2014-syc-78	Sobia Hanif D/o Muhammad Hanif	Pass	77.00	3.41		

DEPUTY CONTROLLER	ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER	CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS)	(EXAMINATIONS)	UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

## ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The\_\_\_\_\_/2016.

Prepared by \_\_\_\_\_ (Shabahat Shah)

Checked by Asstt\_\_\_\_\_